Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sterile Filter & Sensor Transfer Sets are pre-assembled,
pre-sterilized and fully pre-qualified ready to use assemblies
for connection and integration to single-use processing
solutions. They consist of a filter or pressure | flow pipe with
tubing and connector for immediate connection to single-
use or hybrid stainless steel systems. Our configurable

Datasheet for Flow Pipes & Clamp-On	 2475279-000
Datasheet for Virus Filter Transfer Units	 1000048434
Ordering Information
For Pre-Designed Solutions (PDS)
Filter Format Part Number Lot
size
Tubing &
Outlet Connector
Sartopore® 2
0.45 | 0.2 μm
Sartopore® 2 XLM
0.2 | 0.1 µm
Sartopore Evo®
0.8 | 0.2 µm
Sartopore® 2 XLG
0.8 | 0.2 µm
Capsule size 4 — — FFU501720 — 4 ½" ID Clear
C-Flex® 500 mm
Opta® male ½"Midicaps® size 7 FFU500214 FFU500268 FFU501706 FFU500220 4
Midicaps® size 8 FFU500215 FFU500269 FFU501707 FFU500221 4
Midicaps® size 9 FFU500216 FFU500270 FFU501708 FFU500222 4
Midicaps® size 0 FFU500217 FFU500271 FFU501709 FFU500223 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 10" FFU500249 FFU500272 FFU501710 FFU500259 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 20" FFU500250 FFU500273 FFU501711 FFU500260 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 30" FFU500251 FFU500274 FFU501712 FFU500261 4
Capsule size 4 — — FFU501723 — ½" ID Clear
C-Flex® 500 mm
MPX® male +
sealing cap
Midicaps® size 7 FFU500252 FFU500275 FFU501713 FFU500262 4
Midicaps® size 8 FFU500253 FFU500276 FFU501714 FFU500263 4
Midicaps® size 9 FFU500254 FFU500277 FFU501715 FFU500264 4
Midicaps® size 0 FFU500255 FFU500278 FFU501716 FFU500172 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 10" FFU500256 FFU500226 FFU501717 FFU500265 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 20" FFU500257 FFU500279 FFU501718 FFU500266 4
Maxicaps® T-Style 30" FFU500258 FFU500225 FFU501719 FFU500267 4
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen